M18000010559

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
· ·
Codified Coules Codificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•

Office Use Only



100320495781

11/08/18--01031--025 **190.0U

FILED

2018 HOV -8 AH 9: 03

N CULLIGAN NOV 2 8 2018

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TØ:

		Name of I	Limited Liability (Company		
he enclosed kistence, and	"Application by Foreign I I check are submitted to re	Limited Liability Compegister the above refere	any for Authoriza	tion to Tra	nnsact Business in Florida." C y company to transact busines	ertificate o s in Florid
lease return a	all correspondence concer	rning this matter to the	following:			
	Suzanne Weaver					
		N:	ime of Person	_		
	Movement Mortgage	e, LLC				
		Fi	rm/Company			
	575 Lynnhaven Pkw	y. Ste 102				
			Address			
	Virginia Beach, VA	23452				
		City/S	ate and Zip Code			
	jvteam@movement.co					
	E-m	nail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	tification)	
or further inf	formation concerning this	matter, please call:				
Suza	nne Weaver		844 at (283-92	74	
	Name of Cor	ntact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number	
Divis Regi P.O.	LING ADDRESS: sion of Corporations stration Section Box 6327 thassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	of Corporations ion Section suilding centive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
		mount: 130.00 Filing Fee & rtificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cert of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT RUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION (0)5.0902, FILORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Delaware		Florida The alier	nate raine musi include "Limited Lia	ionny Company, "LalaC," or "Lett.")
Displaying on the shallest of the		3.		
(stated that meet us law of w	tuch foreign lumsted liability company is organized)	J	(FE) mun	per, if applicable)
. NA				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deter	In registration.)	sile-A	
575 Lynnhaven Pkwy,			75 Lynnhaven Pkwy, Ste	102
(Street Address of)		6	// Mailing Add	
Virginia Beach, VA 23	452	V	irginia Beach, VA 23452	2018 NOV
				5.9.
		_		至 2 -
. Name and super addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox NOT acc	entable)	-8 L
		··· <u>· ··· ·</u> · · ·		·~~ *
Name:	Corporation Service Company			AM 9: 03
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			10 15 15 15
	Tallahassee		22201	Pi 93
	(City)		, Florida 323())	
laving heen named us re esignated in this applicat comply with the provisi	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company	as registere	d agent and agree to act	in this capacity. I further as
laving heen named us re esignated in this applicate comply with the provisi	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the property of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent	us registere	d agent and agree to act plete performance of my	in this capacity. I further as
laving been named as re esignated in this applicate comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the property of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent of the property of the pro	us registere er and comp s signification	d agent and agree to act olete performance of my of esentative	in this capacity. I further as
laving been named as re esignated in this applicate comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the property of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent	us registere er and comp s significal prized Repre- has/have aut	d agent and agree to act olete performance of my of esentative	in this capacity. I further as
laving been named as re esignated in this applicate comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations i. The name, title o: capa	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the property of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent Olivia Mahach, Authority and address of the person(s) who	us registere er and comp s significal prized Repre- has/have aut	d agent and agree to act olete performance of my esentative hority to manage is/are:	in this capacity. I further as duties, and I am familiar wii
laving been named as re- esignated in this applica- e comply with the provisi- nd accept the obligations The name, title o: capa Title or Capacity:	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the property of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent (Registered agent, Authority and address of the person(s) who hame and Address:	us registere er and comp s significal prized Repre- has/have aut	d agent and agree to act olete performance of my esentative hority to manage is/are:	in this capacity. I further as duties, and I am familiar wii
esignated in this applicate comply with the provision accept the obligations of accept the obligations. The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: President	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the property of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent Olivia Mahach, Authority and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: William Hatris 575 Lynnhaven Pkwy, Ste 102 Virginia Beach, VA 23452	us registere er and comp s significal prized Repre- has/have aut	d agent and agree to act olete performance of my esentative hority to manage is/are:	in this capacity. I further as duties, and I am familiar wii
laving been named as reesignated in this applicate comply with the provision accept the obligations. The name, title of capa Title of Capacity:	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the property of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Olivia Mahach, Authority and address of the person(s) who is a new Address: William Hatris 575 Lynnhaven Pkwy, Ste 162 Virginia Beach, VA 23452 Casey Crawford	us registere er and comp s significal prized Repre- has/have aut	d agent and agree to act olete performance of my esentative hority to manage is/are:	in this capacity. I further as duties, and I am familiar wii
laving been named as re- esignated in this applicate a comply with the provision accept the obligations The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: President	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the property of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent Olivia Mahach, Authority and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: William Hatris 575 Lynnhaven Pkwy, Ste 102 Virginia Beach, VA 23452	as registere er and comp s signature) prized Repre has/have aut Title	d agent and agree to act olete performance of my esentative hority to manage is/are:	in this capacity. I further as duties, and I am familiar wii

Typed or printed rame of signer



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "EVERGLADES MORTGAGE, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2018.

Authentication: 203727723

Date: 11-01-18